....................................................................................................................................................... 

COMMUNICATION 

A: What is your name? 

B: My name is Bob Style? 

A : Can you spell it, please? 

B: (bi,ău,bi) ( es, ti, vai, el , i ) 

A: What is your telephone number? 

B: My telephone number is 

0724 589 231 

( ău, seven hundred twenty-four, 

five hundred eighty-nine, two 

hundred thirty-one) 

Exercise 2- Write a dialogue with the given clues- Írj párbeszédet a megadott adatokkal 

NAME: Anna Taylor Joy 

TELEPHONE: +743 568 943 

.............................................................................................................................